
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

MAIN ROAD TUMSAR

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAPFD7484A1Z8

27MAHARASHTRA

03-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12353

__-__-____

NAVYA DISHA

91411

DURGESH KAPDA BAZAR

7057002460

 6 1 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 535  435.00  2610.005MTR

 1 2 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 2615  2515.00  2515.005MTR

 1 3 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 2280  2180.00  2180.005MTR

 4 4 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 2175  2075.00  8300.005MTR

 3 5 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 425  325.00  975.005MTR

 8 6 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 325  225.00  1800.005MTR

 8 7 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 505  405.00  3240.005MTR

 2 8 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 535  435.00  870.005MTR

 2 9 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 605  505.00  1010.005MTR

 2 10 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 395  295.00  590.005MTR

 2 11 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 475  375.00  750.005MTR

 2 12 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 525  425.00  850.005MTR

 2 13 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 445  345.00  690.005MTR

 2 14 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 495  395.00  790.005MTR

 2 15 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 665  565.00  1130.005MTR

 2 16 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 625  525.00  1050.005MTR

 1 17 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 635  535.00  535.005MTR

 1 18 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 615  515.00  515.005MTR

 1 19 540710WHITE-BOMBAY NO. 595  495.00  495.005MTR

 6 20 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1185  1085.00  6510.005MTR

 58
 37312.00

 888.39Total SGST:

 888.39Total CGST

 35534.75Taxable Amt:

 1870.25Discount

 37405.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND THREE 

HUNDRED TWELVE ONLY

Round Off  0.47

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  58  35534.75  888.39  888.39  0.00 5  37311.53

 0.00 888.39  888.39 35534.75 58
Total:

 37311.53

262089620793

122529894326285

a11d81f7ffa5f643088626a8e4705f71e1ec89cd25

84bd28cc8fae7efc01fa27

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,719,132.54OUTSTANDING :


